Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
 rev 1.6
5V µP Power Supply Monitor and Reset Circuit
November 2006            ASM1232LP/LPS
 PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Suite 200, Campbell, CA 95008  •  Tel: 408-879-9077  •  Fax: 408-879-9018
General Description

9  of 10
5V µP Power Supply Monitor and Reset Circuit
Ordering Information
Note: For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
Part Number Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
Maximum
Supply
Current (µA)
Voltage
Monitoring
Application
Package Marking
TIN-LEAD DEVICES
ASM1232LP 8L PDIP 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LP
ASM1232LPN 8L PDIP -40° C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPN
ASM1232LPS 16L SOIC 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LPS
ASM1232LPS-2 8L SOIC 0°C to +70° C 30 5V ASM1232LPS-2
ASM1232LPSN 16L SOIC -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPSN
ASM1232LPSN-2 8L SOIC -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPSN-2
ASM1232LPU 8L MSOP 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LP
ASM1232LPUN 8L MSOP -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPN
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1232LPF 8L PDIP 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LPF
ASM1232LPNF 8L PDIP -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPNF
ASM1232LPS-2F 8L SOIC 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LPS-2F
ASM1232LPSF 16L SOIC 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LPSF
ASM1232LPSN-2F 8L SOIC -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPSN-2F
ASM1232LPSNF 16L SOIC -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPSNF
ASM1232LPUF 8L MSOP 0°C to +70°C 30 5V ASM1232LPF
ASM1232LPUNF 8L MSOP -40°C to +85°C 30 5V ASM1232LPNF
 rev 1.6
November 2006          ASM1232LP/LPS
PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Suite 200
Campbell, CA 95008
Tel:  408-879-9077